
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2025 • LUNCH 
Ramkota - Teton Room
800 North Poplar
Casper, Wyoming 82601

Wednesday, Feb. 12, 2025 • LUNCH 
Ramada Plaza
1809 Sugarland Drive
Sheridan, Wyoming 82801

Thursday, Feb. 13, 2025 • LUNCH 
Best Western Tower West Hotel
109 Hwy 14-16
Gillette, Wyoming 82716

Tuesday, Feb. 18, 2025 • LUNCH 
Laramie Readiness Center WYANG 
3894 WY-130 
Laramie, Wyoming 82070 

Wednesday, Feb. 19, 2025 • LUNCH 
Laramie County Emergency Mgmt Office 
3962 Archer Pkwy
Cheyenne, Wyoming 82007 

Monday, Feb. 24, 2025 • DINNER 
Glenrock Fire Department 
704 East Birch St.
Glenrock, Wyoming 82637

Tuesday, Feb. 25, 2025 • DINNER 
Wheatland Fire Training Center 
759 East Cole St.
Wheatland, Wyoming 82201

Monday, March 3, 2025 • DINNER 
Lovell Community Center
1925 US 310
Lovell, Wyoming 82431

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 • DINNER 
Park County Fairgrounds
655 East 5th St.
Powell, Wyoming 82435

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 • LUNCH 
Community Center
1200 Culbertson Ave.
Worland, Wyoming 82401

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 • DINNER 
So Lincoln Training and Event Center 
215 Wyoming Hwy 233
Kemmerer, Wyoming 83101

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 • DINNER 
City Machine Shop
1440 Main Street
Evanston, Wyoming 82930

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 • DINNER 
Sublette County Library - Lovatt Room 
155 South Tyler Ave.
Pinedale, Wyoming 82941

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 • LUNCH 
Holiday Inn
1675 Sunset Drive
Rock Springs, Wyoming 82901

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 • LUNCH 
Riverton City Hall Meeting Room 
816 North Federal Blvd.
Riverton, Wyoming 82501 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 • DINNER 
Jeffrey Center
315 West Pine Street
Rawlins, Wyoming 82301

2025 Pipeline Safety and 
Emergency Response Seminars
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6wypa.pipelineawareness.org

LUNCH SEMINARS
Sign in: 11:30 a.m.
Seminar: 11:45 a.m.

DINNER SEMINARS
Sign in: 5:30 p.m.
Seminar: 5:45 p.m.

The Wyoming Pipeline Association invites you to attend an upcoming 
2025 Pipeline Safety and Emergency Response Seminar. These FREE 
educational seminars are designed to provide emergency responders and 
public officials with important information to assist in managing a potential 
pipeline emergency.

The Wyoming Pipeline Association (WyPA) is comprised 
of pipeline operators in Wyoming that are dedicated to 
promoting pipeline safety by providing information for 
excavators, state residents, businesses, emergency 
responders and public officials.

Revised: 10/24

• Free lunch or dinner and door prizes
• Become familiar with pipeline facilities

in your area
• Recommended for local emergency

responders, city/county planners and
emergency managers

• Pipeline operators will be available to
answer questions

Scan to register for a 
seminar in your area. 
Please register at least 10 
days prior to event you’d 
like to attend.
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NOTE: Visit onecallofwyoming.com for Damage Prevention Education Workshops.


